
Gerard&Elias& elias.gerard@gmail.com Australia ! Li&Shi&(Local&Chair) leeshi2006@gmail.com China
Nicky&Hughes&(coBchair) n.hughes.rcj@gmail.com UK
Luis&José&López&(coBchair) llopez@TecnoVanguardia.com Mexico

HAN$Gong'en$(Local$Chair) $17178456@qq.com China

Paul$Manns pfmanns@googlemail.com Germany Paul$Manns pfmanns@googlemail.com Germany
Gio$Spina$(Chair) profspina@gmail.com Canada James$Riley eagleriley@gmail.com$ Australia
Katsumi$Masaoka kMmac@sea.plala.or.jp Japan Nerea$$de$la$Riva$Iriepa nereairiepa@gmail.com Spain
James$Riley eagleriley@gmail.com$ Australia Matt$Jansen mjansen@carrollton.org USA
Rob$Quatrone rquatrone@gmail.com USA Felipe$Nascimento$Martins felipemartins@ifes.edu.br Brazil
Nerea$de$la$Riva$Iriepa nereairiepa@gmail.com Spain Irene$Kipnis irene_k@bezeqint.net Israel

WANG$Baogang$(Local$Chair) ziyunxinxi@126.com China

Mayumi$Kayama mk.mc.0128@gmail.com Japan Josie$Hughes jaeh2@cam.ac.uk UK
Lisbeth$Uribe luribe@theschool.columbia.edu USA Shoko$Niwa chocola@fc4.soMnet.ne.jp Japan
Josie$Hughes$(CoMChair) jaeh2@cam.ac.uk UK Susan$Bowler susan.bowler@education.tas.gov.au Australia
Susan$Bowler$(CoMChair) susan.bowler@education.tas.gov.au Australia Martin$Klomp email@martinklomp.nl Netherlands
Martin$Klomp email@martinklomp.nl Netherlands Barbara$Walcher barbara@ebner.de Germany

$ $ $
SUN$Yu'an$(Local$Chair) jiqimao325@163.com China

Fredrik$Lofgren fredrik@eaproduktion.se Sweden Fredrik$Lofgren fredrik@eaproduktion.se Sweden
Naomi$Chikuma mymama_8888@yahoo.co.jp Japan Naomi$Chikuma mymama_8888@yahoo.co.jp Japan
Roberto$Bonilla$(Chair) robertobonill@hotmail.com Mexico Roberto$Bonilla robertobonill@hotmail.com Mexico
Kai$Hannermann kai.hannemann@gmail.com Germany Karsten$Nolte trollslayer@web.de Germany
Phil$Wade phil@ThreatVectorX.com Australia Julia$Maurer julia_maurer@mercersburg.edu USA
Carlos$Amorim carlosamorim@externatoliveiramartins.comPortugal Phil$Wade phil@ThreatVectorX.com Australia

YIN$Shifei$(Local$Chair) cqyshf@126.com China

Jiayao$Shen$(Chair) jyshen@sp.edu.sg Singapore Jiayao$Shen jyshen@sp.edu.sg Singapore
Tristan$Hughes tristanjph@gmail.com UK Tristan$Hughes tristanjph@gmail.com UK
Lisette$Castro ettesil77@hotmail.com Mexico Martin$Barder Martin_Bader@gmx.de Germany
Martin$Barder Martin_Bader@gmx.de Germany

Eli$Kolberg elik3@bezeqint.net Islael Amy$Eguchi$(Vice$President) emiamy@post.harvard.edu USA
Tairo$Nomura tairo.nomura@gmail.com Japan Luis$Almeida lda@fe.up.pt Portugal
Kate$Sim kate.sim@tesco.net UK A.$Fernando$Ribeiro fernando@dei.uminho.pt Portugal
Gerard$Elias$ elias.gerard@gmail.com Australia
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